repair of a public building or public work, may not submit bids on leases of real property to a public 
entity, may not be awarded or perform work as a Offeror, Supplier, Sub-Offeror, or Consulting Firm 
under a contract with any public entity, and may not transact business with any public entity in 
excess of twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000.00) for a period of 36 months from the date of being 
placed on the convicted vendor list. 

Required Forms 

Each respondent must submit the following required information forms included in this bid: 

Qualifications  Statement 

Local  Preference Form